
তালিকাভু ক্তির নম্বর/ Enrolment No.: 0222/20001/01922
To
আকতার হুসেন
Akhtar Hussain
S/O Abdul Hamid,
62/63,
DR ABANI DUTTA ROAD,
HAORA,
VTC: Haora Corporation,
PO: Haora,
District: Haora,
State: West Bengal,
PIN Code: 711101,
Mobile: 8420449288

3806 8884 2910
VID : 9198 1868 7531 2431

D
et

ai
ls

 a
s 

on
: 1

1/
02

/2
02

6

A
ad

ha
ar

 n
o.

 is
su

ed
: 1

7/
12

/2
01

2

আকতার হুসেন
Akhtar Hussain
জন্মতারিখ/DOB: 08/08/1988
পুরুষ/ MALE

3806 8884 2910

ঠিকানা:
S/O আব্দুল হামিদ, ৬২/৬৩, ডঃ অবনীদত্ত রোড, হাওড়া,
হাওড়া (মিউনিসিপাল করপোরেসন), হাওড়া, হাওড়া,
পশ্চিমবঙ্গ - 711101
Address:
S/O Abdul Hamid, 62/63, DR ABANI DUTTA
ROAD, HAORA, Haora Corporation, PO: Haora,
DIST: Haora,
West Bengal - 711101

3806 8884 2910
VID : 9198 1868 7531 2431
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